
2020 Budget
Oaks Landing Recreational Association

For the month ended 30 September 2019

Reserve Jan-20 Feb-20 Mar-20 Apr-20 May-20 Jun-20 Jul-20 Aug-20 Sep-20 Oct-20 Nov-20 Dec-20 2020 Total

Revenue

Assessments $207,630.72 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $207,630.72

Clubhouse Rentals $1,360.00 $995.00 $1,020.00 $210.00 $1,475.00 $1,172.50 $960.00 $1,257.50 $695.00 $500.00 $2,140.00 $1,995.00 $13,780.00

Interest  & Dividend Income $67.67 $73.25 $100.98 $108.72 $109.67 $96.77 $104.88 $64.42 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $866.36

Other Income $20.00 $0.00 $146.00 $0.00 $305.82 $52.75 $470.76 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $995.33

Other Income:Concession Revenue $1.50 $4.50 $28.50 $6.00 $9.00 $13.00 $37.50 $10.50 $12.00 $4.50 $0.00 $15.00 $142.00

Other Income:Copies/faxes $10.60 $43.30 $7.60 $11.40 $45.60 $34.10 $29.10 $26.90 $14.40 $6.10 $10.86 $32.30 $272.26

Other Income:Guest Fees $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $63.00 $99.25 $172.00 $23.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $357.25

Other Income:ID Cards $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $38.00 $165.00 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $268.00

Other Income:Late Fees- Assessments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $530.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $530.00

Other Income:Special Events/Activities $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,640.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,640.00

Other Income:Transfer Fees $0.00 $0.00 $150.00 $0.00 $110.00 $0.00 $110.00 $50.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $620.00

Total Revenue $209,090.49 $1,116.05 $1,453.08 $871.12 $2,156.09 $1,633.37 $1,944.24 $4,072.32 $856.40 $545.60 $2,185.86 $2,177.30 $228,101.92

Gross Profit $209,090.49 $1,116.05 $1,453.08 $871.12 $2,156.09 $1,633.37 $1,944.24 $4,072.32 $856.40 $545.60 $2,185.86 $2,177.30 $228,101.92

Other Income and Expense

Administrative & Unallocated:Assessment Expenses $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Administrative & Unallocated:Bank Charges -$2.70 -$2.25 $0.00 -$2.25 $0.00 $0.00 -$0.90 -$2.25 -$0.90 -$2.75 -$2.75 -$2.75 -$19.50

Administrative & Unallocated:Insurance $0.00 $0.00 -$8,272.28 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$8,272.28

Administrative & Unallocated:Lease Copy Machine -$130.00 -$130.00 -$130.00 -$130.00 -$130.00 -$130.00 -$130.00 -$130.00 -$130.00 -$130.00 -$130.00 -$130.00 -$1,560.00

Administrative & Unallocated:Marketing & Advertising $0.00 $0.00 -$210.21 -$56.20 $0.00 -$25.86 $0.00 $0.00 -$105.02 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$397.29

Administrative & Unallocated:Income & Property Taxes $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$1,940.40 -$1,940.40

Administrative & Unallocated:Professional Services:Accounting -$250.00 -$2,225.00 -$250.00 -$250.00 -$250.00 -$250.00 -$250.00 -$250.00 -$250.00 -$250.00 -$250.00 -$250.00 -$4,975.00

Administrative & Unallocated:Professional Services:Legal $0.00 $0.00 -$689.00 $0.00 -$25.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$30.00 -$52.00 -$49.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$845.00

Administrative & Unallocated:Professional Services:Payroll Processing -$70.02 -$75.21 -$75.21 -$75.21 -$70.02 -$70.02 -$75.21 -$70.02 -$75.21 -$75.21 -$75.21 -$75.21 -$881.74

Clubhouse Expenses:Alarm -$30.00 -$30.00 -$30.00 -$30.00 -$30.00 -$30.00 -$30.00 -$30.00 -$30.00 -$30.00 -$30.00 -$30.00 -$360.00

Clubhouse Expenses:Clubhouse Cleaning -$200.00 -$200.00 -$200.00 -$1,050.00 -$400.00 -$200.00 -$200.00 -$200.00 -$200.00 -$200.00 -$200.00 -$200.00 -$3,450.00

Clubhouse Expenses:Clubhouse/Office Salaries -$3,518.85 -$3,927.48 -$5,233.41 -$6,295.64 -$5,548.69 -$3,992.64 -$3,392.62 -$3,899.69 -$3,899.33 -$5,584.30 -$3,551.67 -$4,712.83 -$53,557.14

Clubhouse Expenses:Payroll Taxes Clubhouse -$289.60 -$323.23 -$430.71 -$518.13 -$456.66 -$328.59 -$279.21 -$320.94 -$320.91 -$459.59 -$292.30 -$387.87 -$4,407.75

Clubhouse Expenses:Lawn & Ground Maintenance -$1,050.56 -$1,233.11 -$1,011.92 $0.00 -$690.54 -$2,041.12 -$341.71 -$570.54 $0.00 -$643.76 -$259.83 $0.00 -$7,843.09

Clubhouse Expenses:Pest Control $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$150.00 -$120.00 -$100.00 -$100.00 -$120.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$590.00

Clubhouse Expenses:Postage -$320.00 -$2.30 $0.00 -$55.00 -$2.80 -$2.70 $0.00 $0.00 -$395.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$777.80

Clubhouse Expenses:Repairs & Maintenance X -$1,373.51 $0.00 -$1,200.00 $0.00 -$264.42 -$33.06 -$935.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$17.62 -$3,824.26

Concessions:Supplies-Food $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$80.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$80.00

Interest Expense -$62.04 -$62.04 -$62.04 -$62.04 -$62.04 -$62.04 -$62.04 -$62.04 -$62.04 -$62.04 -$62.04 -$62.04 -$744.48

Supplies:Clubhouse Supplies & Office Expense -$450.00 -$450.00 -$450.00 -$450.00 -$450.00 -$450.00 -$450.00 -$450.00 -$450.00 -$450.00 -$450.00 -$450.00 -$5,400.00

Supplies:Events $0.00 $0.00 -$301.89 $0.00 -$119.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$79.54 -$236.97 $0.00 $0.00 -$737.90

Swimming Pool Expenses:Permits & Inspections $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$1,080.05 -$330.53 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$347.50 $0.00 $0.00 -$1,758.08

Swimming Pool Expenses:Pool Contract -$5,898.47 $0.00 $0.00 -$14,746.17 $0.00 -$17,695.40 -$11,796.94 -$8,847.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$58,984.68

Swimming Pool Expenses:Repairs & Maintenance X $0.00 -$305.10 -$4,000.00 -$864.45 -$310.75 -$839.78 -$163.72 $0.00 -$314.41 $0.00 $168.82 $0.00 -$6,629.38

Utilities:Cable/Internet -$275.46 -$275.46 -$275.46 -$275.46 -$275.46 -$275.46 -$275.46 -$275.46 -$275.46 -$275.46 -$275.46 -$275.46 -$3,305.58

Utilities:Electric -$770.89 -$770.89 -$770.89 -$770.89 -$770.89 -$770.89 -$770.89 -$770.89 -$770.89 -$770.89 -$770.89 -$770.89 -$9,250.63

Utilities:Gas -$204.25 -$221.21 -$212.28 -$169.22 -$98.89 -$75.26 -$65.66 -$63.54 -$62.38 -$76.28 -$87.89 -$154.99 -$1,491.85

Utilities:Water -$154.13 $0.00 $0.00 -$126.26 $0.00 $0.00 -$863.49 $0.00 $0.00 -$490.46 $0.00 $0.00 -$1,634.34

Total Other Income and Expense -$15,050.49 -$10,233.28 -$23,805.29 -$26,076.91 -$11,155.73 -$27,783.35 -$20,183.49 -$16,093.07 -$7,473.08 -$10,134.19 -$6,269.22 -$9,460.06 -$183,718.17

Net Income $194,040.00 -$9,117.23 -$22,352.21 -$25,205.79 -$8,999.64 -$26,149.98 -$18,239.25 -$12,020.75 -$6,616.68 -$9,588.59 -$4,083.36 -$7,282.76 $44,383.75

Other Non-income items & Capital Improvements

Loan Principle: American Eagle -$645.55 -$645.55 -$645.55 -$645.55 -$645.55 -$645.55 -$645.55 -$645.55 -$645.55 -$645.55 -$645.55 -$645.55 -$7,746.60

Capital Improvements: General X $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$5,000.00

Capital Improvements: Swimming Pool X $0.00 -$1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$1,000.00

Estimated Cash $368,568.24 $357,805.45 $334,807.70 $308,956.35 $299,311.16 $272,515.63 $253,630.83 $240,964.53 $233,702.30 $218,468.16 $213,739.25 $205,810.94 $205,810.94

Reserve Expenses -$1,373.51 -$1,305.10 -$5,200.00 -$864.45 -$575.17 -$872.84 -$1,099.36 $0.00 -$314.41 -$5,000.00 $168.82 -$17.62 -$16,453.64
Operational Expenses -$14,322.53 -$10,573.73 -$19,250.84 -$25,858.01 -$11,226.11 -$27,556.06 -$19,729.68 -$16,738.62 -$7,804.22 -$10,779.74 -$7,083.59 -$10,087.99 -$181,011.13

Total Expenses -$15,696.04 -$11,878.83 -$24,450.84 -$26,722.46 -$11,801.28 -$28,428.90 -$20,829.04 -$16,738.62 -$8,118.63 -$15,779.74 -$6,914.77 -$10,105.61 -$197,464.77

Net Positive Cash Flow: $30,637.15


